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Please also follow also: https://twitter.com/BanKillerRobots/lists/ccw-november-2017  
 
Campaign to Stop Killer Robots, @bankillerrobots 
Ms. Mary Wareham – Head of CCW Delegation, @marywareham  
Prof. Toby Walsh, University of New South Wales, @TobyWalsh 
 
Amnesty International, @amnesty 
Ms. Ara Marcen Naval 
Mr. Patrick Wilcken  
 
Article 36, @article36 
Mr. Richard Moyes, @rjmoyes 
Ms. Laura Boillot, @lauraboillot 
Ms. Maya Brehm, @schoggitaler 
Ms. Anna de Courcy Wheeler 
Mr. Paddy Walker 
 
Association for Aid and Relief Japan, @aarjapan 
Ms. Natsuki Matsumoto 
Mr. Yuki Sakurai 
 
Facing Finance, @FacingFinance 
Mr. Thomas Küchenmeister 
Ms. Vanessa Müller  
 
Human Rights Watch, @hrw 
Mr. Steve Goose 
Ms. Bonnie Docherty 
Mr. Mark Hiznay, @MarkHiznay 
Ms. Alicia Brudney, Harvard Law School International Human Rights Clinic 
Ms. Sofia Falzoni, Harvard Law School International Human Rights Clinic 



 
International Committee for Robot Arms Control, @icracnet 
Prof. Noel Sharkey, @NoelSharkey 
Dr. Jürgen Altmann 
Dr. Peter Asaro, @peterasaro 
Prof. Denise Garcia, @DeniseGarcia100 
Dr. Thompson Chengeta, @DrThompsonLaw 
Dr. Frank Sauer, Member 
 
Mines Action Canada,@MinesActionCan 
Ms. Erin Hunt, @erinlynnhunt 
 
Nobel Women’s Initiative,@NobelWomen 
Ms. Jody Williams, Chair & Nobel Peace Laureate, @JodyWilliams97 
 
Norwegian Peace Foundation, @Fredslaget 
Mr. Alexander Harang, @AlexanderHarang 
Ms. Lene Grimstad, Bjørknes University College in Oslo 
 
PAX, @PAXforpeace 
Ms. Miriam Struyk, @MiriamStruyk 
Ms. Roos Boer, @rboer 
Mr. Daan Kayser, @DaanKayser 
Mr. Frank Slijper, @FrankSlijper 
 
Project Ploughshares, @ploughshares_ca 
Ms. Branka Marijan, @brankamarijan 
 
Protection 
Mr. Ayman Sorour, @aymansorour 
 
SEHLAC 
Mr. Camilo Serna, @SehlacOrg 
 
Women's International League for Peace and Freedom, @WILPF @RCW_ 
Ms. Ray Acheson, @achesonray 
Ms. Allison Pytlak, a_pytlak 
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